Alumni Feedback

Sonamukhi Colleege, Sonamukhi, Bankura-722207, W.B.

Alumni Name (optional) AT NN (PTRB)...coevn,

Year of passing ATCI] IR *
Department fJer9Y *

1. Do you feel proud to be associated with Sonamukhi College as an alumni? AT&N
RPIRT fRSTCR T BTG S IS 20O (N DA B S04 A2 *
® Agree JIXN©
® Disagree AR©

2. Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall development of students

®Agree

®Disagree
3. Are you willing to contribute in the development of the institute? NN 2606
G WA TS RHRH? *

®*Agree

®Disagree
4. Institute handles students grievance properly 3NSBIGGE REFIITHE SO
AP ST FL *

®Agree
®Disagree
5. Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for practical experiences

BNGEOI0 AIIR[E WO G AR AN I TGN AR *

®*Agree

®Disagree
6. Is education imparted at Sonamukhi College is useful and relevant in your present
job? (T At FTEATS] G FT [F AN IOV FICGR CHE HAIIA! e

A o7 e *

®Agree

®Disagree



7. Have you obtained sufficient technical knowledge( both in theory and practical) at
Sonamukhi College SN CTNTY R FTACG L AY(FTS TWIN WG FICZAN
(09 J]2 FIEP To¥ (HH) *

®Agree

®Disagree

8. Has the career counselling and entry in service cell provided ample on campus and off
campus placement opportunities? FITACIT FIOCHEE A (AN 2GNIES G
FIFPTS I FIFATTAR I120F BB SIS IO ICACR? *

®Agree

®Disagree

9. Do you like to join the institute alumni association? S {3 2O E6 ATE~ Ba
SSTS (AN FACS BN *
®Agree
®Disagree

10.Is institute providing good hospitality as alumni after passing out? 2EHTE (AFH
IS FAH AL AF QG [RIAMNI Ol SFSTITST (ATS AT ? *
®*Agree
®Disagree

11.Do you receive regular updates from the institute through mails/calls/sms etc.? QAN
fF (e / 61 | STV TSI NKICH 2APGIOGE (ATF NS AITTH A2 *
®Agree

®Disagree



1. DO YOU FEEL PROUD TO BE ASSOCIATED WITH SONAMUKHI COLLEGE AS AN ALUMNI?

Feeling proud to be associated with
Sonamukhi College as an Alumni

99,18

Percentage of Respondents

Disagree

2. INSTITUTE ORGANIZES VARIOUS KIND OF ACTIVITIES FOR OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF STUDENTS

Institute organizes various kind of activities for
overall development of students

98

100
80
60
40

20

Percentage of Respondents

Agree

Disagree

3. ARE YOU WILLING TO CONTRIBUTE IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE INSTITUTE?

willing to contribute in the development of the
institute
96.75

2
& 100 -
]
c
2 80 -
4
E 60 - B Agree
o .
% 40 - M Disagree
§ 2
[-%

0

Agree Disagree




4. INSTITUTE HANDLES STUDENTS GRIEVANCE PROPERLY

Proper handling of students grievance by the
institute

2 91.87
$ 100 -
]
c
8 80 -
]
E 60 - H Agree
o
% 40 - 9.76 M Disagree
t
g 20 -
K

0

Agree Disagree

5. INSTITUTE IS HAVING ADEQUATE LABORATORIES AND EQUIPMENT FOR PRACTICAL

EXPERIENCES
Adequateness of laboratories and equipment
for practical experiences
- 91.06
£ 100 -
()
©
& 80 -
&
€ 60 -
e
& 40 -
E Q QA
c [opw L)
g 20 -
£ « ™
a
0
Agree Disagree

6. IS EDUCATION IMPARTED AT SONAMUKHI COLLEGE IS USEFUL AND RELEVANT IN YOUR PRESENT

JOB?
Usefulness and relevances of education
imparted at Sonamukhi College in present job
99.19

i
£ 100 -
-]
c
2 80 -
é’ 60 - W Agree
;n 40 | W Disagree
)
g 20 - 0.81
o - 4
“ 0

Agree Disagree




7. HAVE YOU OBTAINED SUFFICIENT TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE( BOTH IN THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

AT SONAMUKHI COLLEGE
Obtaining sufficient technical knowledge( both
in theory and practical) at Sonamukhi College
95.93
£ 100 -
©
[=
S 80 -
3
& 60 -
o
S 40 -
'qé; 20 - 4,07
Agree Disagree

8. HAS THE CAREER COUNSELLING AND ENTRY IN SERVICE CELL PROVIDED AMPLE ON CAMPUS AND
OFF CAMPUS PLACEMENT OPPORTUNITIES

Career counselling and entry in service cell
provided ample on campus and off campus
placement opportunities

100 -
80 -
60 -
40 -

64.22

35.77

20 A

Percentage of Respondents

Agree Disagree

9. DO YOU LIKE TO JOIN THE INSTITUTE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION?

Will to join the institute alumni association

100 73.17

80
60
26.82
40

20

Percentage of Respondents

Agree Disagree




10.1S INSTITUTE PROVIDING GOOD HOSPITALITY &S ALUMNI AFTER PASSING OUT

Good hospitality provided by the institute to the
alumni
95.12
(7]
£
$ 100
5
a 80
4]
< 60
o
& 40
£ 4.87
g 20
o
0
Agree Disagree

11.DO YOU RECEIVE REGULAR UPDATES FROM THE INSTITUTE THROUGH MAILS/CALLS/SMS ETC.?

Regular updates received from the institute
through mails/calls/sms etc.

88.61
100 ~

80 -

40 - 11.38
20 -

Percentage of Respondents

Agree Disagree




Feedback on Excursion or Field Study

Sonamukhi College, Sonamukhi, Bankura-722207, W.B.

Name (Optional) NT¥ (L 52F)
Department @19y *

UID No (Optional) UID N3 (L&)

1. Excursion or Field Study part of the syllabus. &N T PG SOING [FATSTRINT W*1? *

Yes
No

2. Was Excursion or Field Study relevant to the subject/ paper of the syllabus BIGEISEREERN,
(AT ST N 71 5 SBIS Asif57p et 672

Yes
No

3. Time given by the department to prepare for Excursion or Field Study SN 1 fF8 LTI
GY AB© R(® [T (RS T *

Sufficient “Y1es
Exact 93N {5
Short $Y

Very Short Y94 PV

4. What was the financial expenditure for Excursion or Field Study? &N {1 [3pe5 WLTACHT Gi)

oY E 7Y Bl 12

Very Expensive ¥ IR
Expensive IR
Not Expensive (NTGR IAIRSA NI

5. Was the venue well located? ZTN{G ©IeT GIISIT WI(F® Be? *

Yes
No

6. Was food and refreshment adequate? {141 {R ATOG9I 53 "Tiﬁ‘\’g f@f’? *

Yes
No

7. Were the goals for the Excursion or Field Study achieved? 3V M (55 G HNLTNCN] G T

THresfe fF oG a1 ZCARA? *

Yes
No



8. Was the Excursion or Field Study were useful learning experience? 39 <1 a5 OIS
TIPS (AR Afoeaer [Za? *

Very Good 4 Il

Good Il

Somewhat OK %01

Not at all Useful CNTCBS RAFIAL N

9. Support from the teachers were . FEFBRS SN *

Very Good 4 Il
Good Il

Somehow Ok Cﬂli?l%if?

Bad ¥TT

10. What was the overall experience? ATN{AF Nfwoawl [F Be1? *

Very Good ¥J WICel
Good WwICel
Average NN GO[
Poor 411

Very Poor YITA



1. EXCURSION OR FIELD STUDY PART OF THE SYLLABUS

Excursion or Field Study part of the syllabus

80 73.53

u o N
o O o

26.47

w
o

Percentage of Respondents
N H
o o

=
o

o

Yes No

2. Was Excursion or Field Study relevant to the subject/ paper of the syllabus

Relevance of Excursion or Field Study to the
subject/ paper of the syllabus

2 73.53
S
T 80
[}
Q
& 60
o
6
o 40
oo
i
& 20
(S)
&

0

Yes No

3. TIME GIVEN BY THE DEPARTMENT TO PREPARE FOR EXCURSION OR FIELD STUDY

Time given by the department to prepare for
Excursion or Field Study

~
o

60.29

A U O
o O O

26.47

N W
o o

8.82
4.42

[any
o

Percentage of Respondents

o

Exact Short Sufficient Very Short




4. WHAT WAS THE FINANCIAL EXPENDITURE FOR EXCURSION OR FIELD STUDY

= N w D (4}
o o o o o

Percentage of Respondents

o

Financial expenditure for Excursion or Field

Study
4
4
Expensive Not Expensive Very Expensive

5. WAS THE VENUE WELL LOCATED?

100

80

60

40

20

Percentage of Respondents

o

Well located venue or not

94.12

[
Qo
Qo

Yes No

6. WAS FOOD AND REFRESHMENT ADEQUATE?

100
8
S 80
]
c
o
2 g0
[7]
[-'4
S 40
[J]
[-T:]
@
€ 20
Q
o
& o

Adequateness of food and refreshment

91.23

Yes No




7. WERE THE GOALS FOR THE EXCURSION OR FIELD STUDY ACHIEVED?

Percentage of Respondents

Goals for the Excursion or Field Study achieved

100

80

60

40

20

or not

81.03

18.9

Yes No

8. WAS THE EXCURSION OR FIELD STUDY WERE USEFUL LEARNING EXPERIENCE?

Usefulness of Excursion or Field

Study
§ 70 60.6
S 60
Q.
@ 50
fg 40
S 30 22.73
£ 20 P 6.06
S 10
& 0
Good Not atall Somewhatok Very Good
Useful
9. SUPPORT FROM THE TEACHERS WERE:
Support from the teachers
76.47

Percentage of Respondents

= N W b U O N
OO O O O O O o o o

22.06

1.47

Good Somehow ok Very Good




10. WHAT WAS THE OVERALL EXPERIENCE ?

Percentage of Respondents

[e2])
o

w1
o

N
o

w
o

N
o

=
o

o

Overall experience

55.88

30.88

11.76
1.48
-
Average Good Very Good Very Poor




Feedback on Library Services

SONAMUKHI COLLEGE, SONAMUKHI, BANKURA-722202, W.B.

PLEASE ANSWER THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AND CLICK ON THE SUBMIT BUTTON TO RECORD
YOUR ANSWERS

fARAe Teaa@d Tad M I8 TN e (F36 FA0o SJRMNG A6 (5 PP

1. ARE THE LIBRARY STAFF CO-OPERATIVE AND HELPFUL ST2(J<! SoT RVl JeTp <R
ARRP

Yes
No

2. CAN YOU ACCESS LIBRARY IN THE COLLEGE SPECIFIED TIME SPAN WA SCetod NGE
AN VKT ﬁlicalﬁ IIRIF PFCO ATCIN *

Yes
No

3. ARE THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF TITLES IN YOUR SUBJECT AVAILABLE IN THE LIBRARY

NN STRTGCS ATAGAIT ST 4T IR F AR [ 2rew e

Yes
No

4. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE PROMPTNESS OF THE LIBRARY SERVICE? W {3 eIR(IM[
AICIF O FHTFOr ABZ? *

Yes
No

5. ARE YOU ABLE MAKE USE OF XEROX FACILITY IN THE LIBRARY I« {F R[N (G
RS =7 FACO STFA? -

Yes
No

6. ARE YOU ABLE TO ACCESS INTERNET FROM THE L][BRMRY/ STUDY CENTRE COMPUTERS
AN P ARIE / LTIV (FCHRD P0IBT (ATH OIACN0 I FACO SIHA? *

Yes
No

7. ARE YOU MAKING USE OF EDUCATIONAL ONLINE RESOURCES W9 {35 RAFIYeTH Setiz~
HLZIN IR PACRAN?

Yes
No



8. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE AVAILABLE READING SPACE IN THE LIBRARY WA fF

Yes
No

9. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE CATALOGUING AND ARRANGEMENT OF BOOKS IN THE

LIBRARY QI eAIR(IRCO OIAPrgS e 433 IRAF (7] N 57882

Yes
No

10. HOW OFTEN DO YOU VISIT THE LIBRARY W9« $© TN T #AR(I[CO T2 *

Regular BRI
Occasionally T NTCA



1. ARE THE LIBRARY STAFF CO-OPERATIVE AND HELPFUL ?

Co-operation of the Library Staff

H No

" Yes

2. CAN YOU ACCESS LIBRARY IN THE COLLEGE SPECIFIED TIME SPAN ?

Accessibility of library during college hours

H No

M Yes

3. ARE THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF TITLES IN YOUR SUBJECT AVAILABLE IN THE LIBRARY?

Required number of titles in your subject
available in the Library

M No
[Yes




4. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE PROMPTNESS OF THE LIBRARY SERVICE?

Satisfaction with the promptness of the library
service

H No

M Yes

5. ARE YOU ABLE MAKE USE OF XEROX FACILITY IN THE LIBRARY ?

Availability of Xerox facility in the Library

® No

M Yes

6. ARE YOU ABLE TO ACCESS INTERNET FROM THE LIBRARY/STUDY CENTRE COMPUTERS ?

Availability of internet from the Library/study
centre computers

B No

dYes




7. ARE YOU MAKING USE OF EDUCATIONAL ONLINE RESOURCES ?

Availability of educational online resources

8. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE AVAILABLE READING SPACE IN THE LIBRARY ?

Satisfaction with the Library reading space

® No

Yes

9. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE CATALOGUING AND ARRANGEMENT OF BOOKS IN THE LIBRARY?

Satisfaction with the cataloguing and
arrangement of books in the Library

H No

M Yes




10. HOW OFTEN DO YOU VISIT THE LIBRARY ?

Visiting the Library

B Occasionally

m Regular




Institutional Feedback from Students

Sonamukhi College, Sonamukhi, Bankura-722207, W.B. Email address

Students’ Feedback on Overall Teaching, Campus Amenities and Infrastructure (Fllﬂ|§1?5

AT, FIRST SR 933 SIFISCH [T Frwfiong aifefEm)
Department o159y

Name of Student and Semster & BKU UID (Optional) RI&@/RIGIE WIN, (1014, & UID (N
[BGRIGRETGIC)!

Your answer

To evaluate teachers of your department, put tick mark (V) in appropriate box to indicate your

perception about the teacher in respect of different qualities. (orNTg fOTTT FFFS TN

O ST AH 6 ©F (V) My RS ST CFa @ Freraa STNEg (ST 41900
T 41

5 = excellent (|f© B@N); 4 = good (B@N); 3 = fair (5e7{R); 2 = poor (v wF); 1 = very poor
(Y3 A=)

1. Ease of comprehension of subjects taught (‘°||5\'> /L ARGIQLTON) *

Very Poor (Y9 4TKT9)

a b~ WODN B

Excellent (211® 5@ W)
2. Completion of syllabus ( fSTtarsT STTfEY) *

Very Poor (49 4I919Y)

g B~ WDN PP

Excellent (SIS B&X)
3. Fairness of evaluation (JeITS3fe TYrgy T fF )

Very Poor (43 qT19)

g b~ WDN PP

Excellent (91fS B@X)



4. Library facilities (ZIMTAF SCITYfIEM) *
Very Poor (< 4I919Y)

ga b~ WODN P

Excellent (S T8 )
5. Laboratory equipment (Wﬁ? TFonfe 8 ATGA]L ) *

Very Poor (49 4IKT19)

g b~ WODN B

Excellent (Sf® O&N)

6. Computer facilities (B GBI ITIZICAF SJCITY) *
Very Poor (Y9 4TKT9)

a b~ WODN B

Excellent (2(1® 5@ W)
7. Recreational facilities (NTNTS &N @W“f) *

Very Poor (49 4I<T19)

g B~ WO DN B

Excellent (W T8 N)

8. Extra-curricular activities (T6 &N Zligw Zﬁf&ﬁ) *

Very Poor (43 qT19)

g b~ WDN PP

Excellent (91fS B@X)



9. Sports facilities (boys/girls)(QTAZTGTTHA G CYEATLAT IIIZIM) *
Very Poor (Y9 4IK19)

ga b~ WODN P

Excellent (S T8 )
10. Canteen facility ( FIfRT~a fI&m) *

Very Poor (49 4IKT19)

g b~ WODN B

Excellent (31 S&W)
11. Campus cleanliness (NXIIWTATIT GIN/ AT Afqogawr) *

Very Poor (Y9 4TKT9)

a b~ WODN B

Excellent (2(1® 5@ W)

12. Communication facilities (STOTHICSF JfI4T) *
Very Poor (49 4I919Y)

g B~ WO DN B

Excellent (W T8 N)
13. Hostel facilities ('QIE/E@I%?W WWHT) *

Very Poor (43 qT19)

g b~ WDN PP

Excellent (SIS B&X)



1. EASE OF COMPREHENSION OF SUBJECTS TAUGHT

Ease of comprehension of subjects taught

0% 2%

m Very Poor
m Poor

® Medium
= Good

Excellent

2.COMPLETION OF SYLLABUS

Completion of syllabus

1% 3%

47% W Very Poor

m Poor

1 Medium
Good

Excellent

3. FAIRNESS OF EVALUATION

Fairness of evaluation

0% 3%

W Very Poor
 Poor

B Medium
H Good

H Excellent




4. LIBRARY FACILITIES

Library facilities

0%

m Very Poor
H Poor

B Medium
H Good

M Excellent

5. LABORATORY EQUIPMENT

Laboratory equipment

1%

H Very Poor
W Poor

B Medium
1 Good

Excellent

6. COMPUTER FACILITIES

Computer facilities

B Very Poor

M Poor

= Medium
Good

Excellent




7. RECREATIONAL FACILITIES

Recreational facilities

4%

m Very Poor
H Poor

H Medium
1 Good

Excellent

8. EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Extra-curricular activities

0%

M Very Poor
O Poor

B Medium
H Good

[ Excellent

9. SPORTS FACILITIES (BOYS/GIRLS)

Sports facilities (boys/girls)

3%

B Very Poor
B Poor

B Medium
M Good

Excellent




10. CANTEEN FACILITY

Canteen facility

2% 3%

m Very Poor

H Poor

59% m Medium
Good

Excellent

11. CAMPUS CLEANLINESS

Campus cleanliness

1% 2% 4%

H Very Poor
W Poor

B Medium
B Good

M Excellent

12. COMMUNICATION FACILITIES

Communication facilities

1%

W Very Poor
M Poor

B Medium
M Good

Excellent




13. HOSTEL FACILITIES

Hostel facilities

m Very Poor
W Poor

B Medium
H Good

m Excellent




Parental Satisfaction Feedback

SONAMUKHI COLLEEGE, SONAMUKHI, BANKURA-722207, W.B.

Parents' name (optional) IRIONNERIRY (@fﬁ\%s)
Ward's name and Roll No (Optional) T@ITF TN 43¢ (16T N8 (PRp)

Note: Sonamukhi College strives to provide education as per the changing needs of society and
students. Parents are important stakeholders of education, therefore their satisfaction is
important to us. Parents are requested to give their feedback on the following features/ facilities
college is providing to their ward. Please rate each feature and assign numbers according to the
following response scheme. Ty CﬂTﬂTfJﬁ)[ FEG TG 8 PRFIRTHR RIS ATIrew
IR AT AW T STHT ICNCR | T[T FRea @FgYo e, ©I2 Otnd ST
WTNITHE ATF BFFS | WOORBIT WA FAT AR (T FEAGSE OId TS
RS (IR / JROSE = T8 (37 STNF ©Itid oI GIaite | AfS (I gs
(I6 FF 3¢ [NRARS ARSI T oFg Syt 7591 N T

4. Excellent, 3. Good, 2. Average, 1. Poor (4. Eﬁl@, 3. 9le, 2. MY, 1.41419)

1. Provision of career oriented programs (@?ﬁiﬂﬁ |\9|@$ mﬁ%ﬂﬂ) *

Poor (41919Y)
1
2
3
4
Excellent (’Iﬁl@)
2. The teaching- learning environment (ﬁ‘f’ﬂ?‘T—(."TW ﬂﬁ'fﬁ"‘l) *
Poor (41919Y)
1
2
3
4
Excellent (W)

3. System of monitoring students progress (ﬁl’ﬁﬂﬁw wasfe Wﬂw *

Poor (XT919)

A WODN P

Excellent (W@)



4. Competence and commitment of faculty (FPPFSTHa CIToTer Q32 AfS=pfo) *

Poor (X1919)

A WODN PR

Excellent (W)

5. Encouragement provided to students for participation in academic forums (ﬁf’ﬂﬂﬁf@
AFTTGINS CFHFIATT WYL GANT GOATR AN FAT0) *

Poor (4TK19)

A WDN PR

Excellent (WT@)

6. Response to community needs and extension programs (T=YRITHT JTATGN 4R
ST=HSATAY crarsfag ofefam) «

Poor (XTK19)

A WDN PR

Excellent (WT@)

7. Promotion of self study and attitude of research orientation (F-YTACNG JOI9 4
NIFN NS YTLF WATOI]) *

Poor (41919Y)
1
2
3
4

Excellent (W)

8. Infrastructure facilities (mﬁ saﬁen) *

Poor (XT1¥)
1
2
3
4

Excellent (W)



9. Learning resources such as library, internet, computer etc (ﬂ'li"t@ﬁ RBIANG,

FPHGOIT 2T TTST CTYTT ST=W) *
Poor (41919Y)
1
2
3
4
Excellent (W)

10. Support services like bank, canteen, student centre, career counselling cell etc

@A, BB, Fredl (g, Fnfaaa Frotsfes o 2onfm JI=rver Afgran *

Poor (4TK19)

A WDN PR

Excellent (WT@)

11. Enhancement of students personality (ﬁ"ﬂﬂ@'ﬂﬁ aslm»aa. ﬁ?ﬂ“f) *

Poor (XTK19)

A WODN PR

Excellent (W)

12. Institutional sensitivity to change educational, social and market needs (f;‘PﬂﬂW,

ATNITGIF 432 IMGMAT TGS O AIFSOINS A TIA~eTor) *

Poor (XT919)

A WODN P

Excellent (W@)

13. Value based education (NI |w|e$ F‘Tﬂﬂ) *

Poor (XT1¥)

A WDN P

Excellent (W)



14. Discipline practices (*J&[&T SLNE) *

Poor (X1919)
1
2
3
4
Excellent (W)
15. Parental pride and respect for the college (FTATGA BT fHreTaTed 4 933 Ial) *
Poor (4TK19)
1
2
3
4
Excellent (WT@)

16. Response and communication with the college (FTATGT ATCY a [ G RO ER
CTHTTHTYY) *

Poor (XTK19)

A WDN PR

Excellent (WT@)

17. Spoken English, or any other foreign language, nursing courses, personality
development programmes, computer course (¥LT 221G, 1 =y (S Ut e,
I3 @, IfSrg fAFMT Ty, SO BI (T *

Poor (XT919)

A WODN P

Excellent (W)



1. PROVISION OF CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAMS

Provision of career oriented programs

M Poor
M Medium
[ Good

[ Excellent

2. THE TEACHING- LEARNING ENVIRONMENT

The teaching- learning environment

3%

W Poor
= Medium
® Good

M Excellent

3. SYSTEM OF MONITORING STUDENTS PROGRESS

System of monitoring students progress

0%

W Poor

® Medium
49%
= Good

Excellent




4. COMPETENCE AND COMMITMENT OF FACULTY

Competence and commitment of
faculty

2%

'3%

M Poor
H Medium
i Good

i Excellent

5. ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED TO STUDENTS FOR PARTICIPATION IN ACADEMIC FORUMS

Encouragement provided to students for
participation in academic forums

1% 7%

M Poor
M Medium
i Good

L Excellent

6. RESPONSE TO COMMUNITY NEEDS AND EXTENSION PROGRAMS

Response to community needs and extension
programs

1%

H Poor
H Medium
M Good

i Excellent




7. PROMOTION OF SELF STUDY AND ATTITUDE OF RESEARCH ORIENTATION

Promotion of self study and attitude of research
orientation
1%
—

M Poor
M Medium
i Good

4 Excellent

8. INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES

Infrastructure facilities

0%

’ |

H Poor
H Medium
i Good

M Excellent

9. LEARNING RESOURCES SUCH AS LIBRARY, INTERNET, COMPUTER ETC

Learning resources such as library, internet,
computer etc

M Poor
i Medium
 Good

H Excellent




10. SUPPORT SERVICES LIKE BANK, CANTEEN, STUDENT CENTRE, CAREER COUNSELLING CELL ETC

Support services like bank, canteen, student
centre, career counselling cell etc

M Poor
H Medium
M Good

M Excellent

11. ENHANCEMENT OF STUDENTS PERSONALITY

Enhancement of students personality

E Poor
M Medium
i Good

id Excellent

12. INSTITUTIONAL SENSITIVITY TO CHANGE EDUCATIONAL, SOCIAL AND MARKET NEEDS

Institutional sensitivity to change educational,
social and market needs

M Poor
i Medium
i Good

4 Excellent




13. VALUE BASED EDUCATION

Value based education

0%

H Poor
H Medium
i Good

Excellent

14. DISCIPLINE PRACTICES

Discipline practices

0%

H Poor
H Medium
M Good

id Excellent

15. PARENTAL PRIDE AND RESPECT FOR THE COLLEGE

Parental pride and respect for the college

1%

H Poor
H Medium
M Good

id Excellent




16. RESPONSE AND COMMUNICATION WITH THE COLLEGE

Response and communication with the college

1%

H Poor
M Medium
i Good

id Excellent

17. SPOKEN ENGLISH, OR ANY OTHER FOREIGN LANGUAGE, NURSING COURSES, PERSONALITY
DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES, COMPUTER COURSE

Spoken English, or any other foreign language, nursing
courses, personality development programmes,
computer course

H Poor
M Medium
M Good

id Excellent




